
The OmniAire Nitro 600 a portable HEPA air scrubber with a variable speed motorized impeller featuring high suction 
capacity and air flow.  It is used for removal of toxic mold, asbestos and lead dust during renovation and abatement 
projects, and for purifying air in commercial, factory sites and medical facilities. The Nitro can be used with a variety of filters 
such as HEPA 99.99%, MERV 15, or an activated carbon filter. Units are safely stackable up to 3 high during operation, 
transportation, and storage.

UL 507:1997/R:2017-01 
CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 113-15

ORDERING INFO PART NUMBER

OmniAire 600 Nitro 

Primary/Secondary Two-Stage Filters (box of 20)

HEPA Filter 99.99%, 0.3µ (plastic frame)

OdorGuard 600 Carbon Filter 

Quick Clamp, 8”-12” Dia. 

Flexible Duct, 10” Dia. x 25’ L 

Flexible Duct, Wire & Fiber Reinforced 

OA600N 

OAP1616   

OAH15156P  

OG1616 

QCW12 

OAD10 

OAD10R

Airflow* 

Power Requirements

Blower

Recessed Controls

Filtration  

Housing

Size/Weight

OmniAire 600 Nitro 

200 - 600 CFM

115VAC/60 Hz/2.4 Amp

motorized impeller with thermal overload

variable speed control; red power indicator light; amber change filter light; 
GFI protected outlet (8 Amp load max); 12 Amp breaker

HEPA Filter 99.99% 0.3µ; MERV 9 primary/secondary filter 
Optional: OdorGuard 600 carbon web filter

polyethylene; 10” inlet/outlet; soft rubber handle

19”W x 19”H x 25”L; 36 lbs.

*Airflows based on blower manufacturer curves. Different filters may cause the flow to vary.
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